A LA CART

Salad

Tomato Paneer Salad
Fe b ESZ—LOFT S ¥ 780

Mumbai Green Salad
AYNAT) =255 ¥ 850

Snacks

Sesame Prawn Fry

tHITSur 2pc ¥ 900
Samosa
Y 2pc ¥600

Paneer Chilli

R — L) ¥ 800
Masala Okra
F7IDTH T ¥ 850

Garlic Prawn with Mushroom
H=1vrray ¥1,100

Tandoori Grill

Chicken Tikka

FEYTA YN 2pc ¥ 660
Pudina Paneer Tikka

FFELF R NT A 9 h ¥1,300
Seekh Kabab

V=2 HNT 3pc ¥1,320
Fish Tikka

TAY V2T A IA 5pc ¥1,750

Reshmi Kabab
LYy IHNT 2pc ¥ 660

Biryani

Chicken Biryani with Raita
FErEYX = ¥1,980

Vegetable Biryani with Raita
NYFTVEY ¥ = ¥1,650

Mutton Biryani with Raita
~hrEyY= ¥ 2,200

-

Curry

Butter Chicken
Ny —FF o

Black Pepper Chicken

TGy IRy N F Y

Chicken Tikka Masala
FEFRITA4 AT

Today’s Keema

KHOFXF—<AHL—

Mutton Laal Maas

XM T—R

Mutton Rogan Josh

Rhru—Fryava

Malabar Prawn Curry

RIN=NVTarhl—

Clam Curry

THIDH L —

lj:}igan Bharta

PPAY.\ 24

Palak Paneer

NG 7N — )

Dal Makhani

F—=NV=vh=—

Naan / Rice

Naan
BN

Garlic Naan
A=V rFv

Kabuli Naan

BTV I

Cheese Naan
F—AF v

Laccha Paratha

FvFXINTE

Basmati Rice
NWAIT A TA A

: MENU

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,750

¥1,950

¥1,810

¥1,810

¥1,400

¥ 1,540

¥ 1,400

¥500

¥610

¥770

¥ 880

¥770

¥ 660

and more

HAMAZIE T RN THIATT o Tax included




