

A LA CARTE MENU

Salad

Tomato Paneer Salad トマトとパニールのサラダ	¥780
Mumbai Green Salad ムンバイグリーンサラダ	¥850

Snacks

Sesame Prawn Fry セサミ プロン	2pc ¥900
Samosa サモサ	2pc ¥600
Paneer Chilli パニールチリ	¥800
Masala Okra オクラのマサラ炒め	¥850
Garlic Prawn with Mushroom ガーリック プロン	¥1,100

Tandoori Grill

Chicken Tikka チキンティッカ	2pc ¥660
Pudina Paneer Tikka プディナパニールティッカ	¥1,300
Seekh Kabab シークカバブ	3pc ¥1,320
Fish Tikka フィッシュティッカ	5pc ¥1,750
Reshmi Kabab レスミカバブ	2pc ¥660

Biryani

Chicken Biryani with Raita チキンビリヤニ	¥1,980
Vegetable Biryani with Raita ベジタブルビリヤニ	¥1,650
Mutton Biryani with Raita マトンビリヤニ	¥2,200

Curry

Butter Chicken バーチキン	¥1,700
Black Pepper Chicken ブラックペッパー チキン	¥1,700
Chicken Tikka Masala チキンティッカマサラ	¥1,700
Today's Keema 本日のキーマカレー	¥1,700
Mutton Laal Maas マトンラールマース	¥1,750
Mutton Rogan Josh マトンローガンジョシュ	¥1,950
Malabar Prawn Curry マラバール プロンカレー	¥1,810
Clam Curry アサリのカレー	¥1,810
Baigan Bharta ベイガンバルタ	¥1,400
Palak Paneer パラクパニール	¥1,540
Dal Makhani ダルマッカニー	¥1,400
Naan / Rice	
Naan ナン	¥500
Garlic Naan ガーリックナン	¥610
Kabuli Naan カブリナン	¥770
Cheese Naan チーズナン	¥880
Laccha Paratha ラッチャパラタ	¥770
Basmati Rice バスマティライス	¥660
and more	